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RAILWAYS

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:3489
ANSWERED ON:15.12.2014
INTRODUCTION OF HIGH SPEED RAIL CONNECTIVITY
Teacher Smt. P.K.Sreemathi

Will the Minister of RAILWAYS be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Railways have any plan to introduce high speed rail connectivity between Mangalore and Thiruvananthapuram.

(b) if so, the details thereof; and

(c) the time by which it is likely to be implemented?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS (SHRI MANOJ SINHA)

(a) At present, Railways do not have any plan to introduce high speed rail connectivity between Mangalore and Thiruvananthapuram.

(b) Does not arise.

(c) Does not arise.
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